

## LAKER EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION

PO Box 840 Prior Lake MN 55372 952.226.0063 www.lakerfoundation.org

"The mission of the Laker Educational Foundation is to encourage creativity, innovation and excellence by raising, managing and allocating financial resources to enhance learning, for all who reside in, or are served by the ISD719 community."

## WHAT DOES AN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION OFFER?

- ✓ Grants twice a year in October and March
- Recognition awards for outstanding staff given each spring
- ✓ GRATITUDE GREETINGS to staff from people appreciating the vital contributions to students' lives
- ✓ A growing endowment, giving longevity to the foundation.
- ✓ Co-curricular scholarships for students with hardships
- ✓ A resource of community contacts who have a passion for learning and supporting education
- ✓ Further integrity and credibility to an excellent school district



## **CONTRIBUTE TO THE FOUNDATION TODAY!!**

Any questions? Contact the Foundation at 952.226.0063





## Simply mail this form to:

Laker Educational Foundation, PO Box 840, Prior Lake, MN 55372

10

send to the District Services Center – Attn: LEF 4540 Tower Street SE, Prior Lake, MN 55372

MEMORIAL GIFT	
Name:	Phone:
Home Address:	City, ST Zip:
Preferred Email Address:	
Check One: Gift in Ho	onor of: Gift in Memory of:
Acknowledgement Letter to: Name: Address: City, State, Z	ipcode:
Payment Method:  Check Enclosed (Make payable to L.E.F.)	☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard
Card Account Number:	Card Expiration Date:
Authorized Signature: Date:	

The Foundation is located in Prior Lake and Savage, and its mailing address is P.O. Box 840, Prior Lake, MN 55372. The Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt public charity under the Internal Revenue Code, and contributions are tax deductible, subject to limitations in applicable law. No goods or services are provided to any donor in exchange for contributions. Unless otherwise specified, contributions to the Foundation will be used for its general charitable purposes and endowment. This disclosure is made under Minn. Stat. 309.556.